
Womens Open Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 25-49         Open          NEPEAN OTT                     219.40

    2.  BACHMANN, RACHEL 25-49        Open          CAMO                           176.80
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Womens Open 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 25-49         Open          NEPEAN OTT                     242.25

    2.  BACHMANN, RACHEL 25-49        Open          CAMO                           181.80

    3.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERINE 50 U Open          CAMO                           172.05

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 23/02/2023 9:41:02 AM

Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving Club



Womens Open 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 25-49         Open          NEPEAN OTT                     227.55

    2.  BACHMANN, RACHEL 25-49        Open          CAMO                           152.85

    3.  GIROUX, CATHERINE 25-49       Open          NEPEAN OTT                     150.55

    4.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERINE 50 U Open          CAMO                           146.85
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Mixed Open Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 25-49                       NEPEAN OTT                     219.40

    2.  FRENCH, CALLUM 25-49                        NEPEAN OTT                     197.85

    3.  BACHMANN, RACHEL 25-49                      CAMO                           176.80
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Mixed Open 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  ASSELIN, JONATHAN 25-49                     CAMO                           262.30

    2.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 25-49                       NEPEAN OTT                     242.25

    3.  HEBERT, SIMON 25-49                         CAMO                           238.45

    4.  FRENCH, CALLUM 25-49                        NEPEAN OTT                     209.60

    5.  BACHMANN, RACHEL 25-49                      CAMO                           181.80

    6.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERINE 50 U               CAMO                           172.05
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Mixed Open 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  ASSELIN, JONATHAN 25-49                     CAMO                           227.55

    1.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 25-49                       NEPEAN OTT                     227.55

    3.  FRENCH, CALLUM 25-49                        NEPEAN OTT                     226.80

    4.  HEBERT, SIMON 25-49                         CAMO                           220.35

    5.  BACHMANN, RACHEL 25-49                      CAMO                           152.85

    6.  GIROUX, CATHERINE 25-49                     NEPEAN OTT                     150.55

    7.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERINE 50 U               CAMO                           146.85
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Mixed D2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  POVZNER, LEONARD                            OPTIMAL                        149.60

    2.  BONDY, VANESSA                              ETOBICOKE                      146.40

    3.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA                            ONDC                           141.60

    3.  DANSEREAU, OWEN                             NEPEAN OTT                     141.60

    5.  COATES, CATHERINE                           ETOBICOKE                      139.20
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Mixed D1 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  SCHWERTFEGER, VANESSA                       ETOBICOKE                      188.80

    2.  LAING, PHILLIPA                             WINDSOR                        180.00

    3.  MOLELLA, NINA                               ETOBICOKE                      177.60

    4.  ZINCHENKO, MARIA                            GATQUATIC                      165.60

    5.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH                        NEPEAN OTT                     121.60

    6.  GRUMMETT, JULIA                             NEPEAN OTT                     115.20

    7.  CHENG, ADELE                                NEPEAN OTT                     105.60

    8.  COOPER, ADDISON                             NEPEAN OTT                      88.80
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Mixed C2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON                           KWDC                           205.70

    2.  CARON, OLIVIER                              NEPEAN OTT                     188.10

    3.  COATES, CATHERINE                           ETOBICOKE                      178.40

    4.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA                            ONDC                           176.80

    5.  BONDY, VANESSA                              ETOBICOKE                      173.60

    6.  KAVANAGH, OSKAR                             NEPEAN OTT                     166.60

    7.  DANSEREAU, OWEN                             NEPEAN OTT                     160.80

    8.  PEARSON, DUKE                               GATQUATIC                      149.70

    9.  TATARYN, ANTHONY                            GATQUATIC                      130.40
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Mixed C2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  MARZETTI, ELLA GRACE                        ETOBICOKE                      179.45

    2.  COSTIE, KINSLEY                             WINDSOR                        137.10

    3.  FETZNER, BETHANY                            ONDC                           131.90

    4.  CHORNIY, ANGELINA                           GATQUATIC                      131.80

    5.  SMITH, IVY                                  ONDC                           125.00

    6.  MACK, KALLIE                                WINDSOR                        114.80

    7.  DING, RYSHIA                                NEPEAN OTT                     108.80

    8.  PEARSALL, JACK                              NEPEAN OTT                     106.00

    9.  ATKINSON, NATHAN                            NEPEAN OTT                      96.80
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Mixed C2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  KAVANAGH, OSKAR                             NEPEAN OTT                     191.00

    2.  CARON, OLIVIER                              NEPEAN OTT                     178.80

    3.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON                           KWDC                           177.05

    4.  BONDY, VANESSA                              ETOBICOKE                      161.60

    5.  POVZNER, LEONARD                            OPTIMAL                        153.60

    6.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA                            ONDC                           148.80

    6.  PEARSON, DUKE                               GATQUATIC                      148.80

    8.  DANSEREAU, OWEN                             NEPEAN OTT                     143.20

    9.  COATES, CATHERINE                           ETOBICOKE                      140.00

    10. TATARYN, ANTHONY                            GATQUATIC                      128.00
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Mixed C1 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: TURNER, ELIANE                           Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  STIRLING, ROBBI                             ONDC                           131.20

    2.  MOLELLA, NINA                               ETOBICOKE                      122.40

    3.  SCHWERTFEGER, VANESSA                       ETOBICOKE                      121.60

    4.  LAING, PHILLIPA                             WINDSOR                        116.80

    5.  ZINCHENKO, MARIA                            GATQUATIC                      112.80

    6.  CAMPBELL, OWEN                              NEPEAN OTT                     105.60

    7.  CHENG, ADELE                                NEPEAN OTT                     104.00

    8.  COOPER, ADDISON                             NEPEAN OTT                     102.40

    9.  GRUMMETT, JULIA                             NEPEAN OTT                      85.60

    10. MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH                        NEPEAN OTT                      68.00
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Mixed A2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  PFEFFER, CARTER                             GATQUATIC                      218.55

    2.  ELAKKAD, MALAK                              GATQUATIC                      198.35

    3.  DANSEREAU, SOFIA                            NEPEAN OTT                     196.65

    4.  ARORA, NAYA                                 ONDC                           189.75

    5.  DENNISON, ZOE                               GATQUATIC                      175.35

    6.  SHARPE, LYNDSIE                             ETOBICOKE                      151.55

    7.  SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL                        ETOBICOKE                      148.50

    8.  MCDONALD, CASSY                             GATQUATIC                      124.05
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Mixed A2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  SEREY CORMIER, RAFAEL                       NEPEAN OTT                     257.05

    2.  PFEFFER, CARTER                             GATQUATIC                      245.55

    3.  LEPINSKY, OWEN                              NEPEAN OTT                     228.75

    4.  BURNETT, CONOR                              OPTIMAL                        224.30

    5.  DANSEREAU, SOFIA                            NEPEAN OTT                     221.00

    6.  ELAKKAD, MALAK                              GATQUATIC                      217.70

    7.  BARTON, ELIZABETH                           NEPEAN OTT                     185.25

    8.  SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL                        ETOBICOKE                      169.90

    9.  SHARPE, LYNDSIE                             ETOBICOKE                      163.05
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Mixed A2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  SEREY CORMIER, RAFAEL                       NEPEAN OTT                     280.05

    2.  LEPINSKY, OWEN                              NEPEAN OTT                     271.25

    3.  BURNETT, CONOR                              OPTIMAL                        271.20

    4.  PFEFFER, CARTER                             GATQUATIC                      269.55

    5.  DANSEREAU, SOFIA                            NEPEAN OTT                     254.70

    6.  POVZNER, SOPHIA                             OPTIMAL                        250.45

    7.  ARORA, NAYA                                 ONDC                           222.65

    8.  BARTON, ELIZABETH                           NEPEAN OTT                     211.55

    9.  SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL                        ETOBICOKE                      203.30

    10. DENNISON, ZOE                               GATQUATIC                      194.55

    11. SHARPE, LYNDSIE                             ETOBICOKE                      179.75
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Mixed A1 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  LAING, PHILLIPA                             WINDSOR                        152.80

    2.  STIRLING, ROBBI                             ONDC                           148.00

    3.  PYKA, CHARLIZE                              ONDC                           147.20

    4.  MCGREGOR BEUG, NORA                         ONDC                           145.60

    5.  MCFARLAND, MADDISON                         ONDC                           143.20

    6.  DENNISON, ZOE                               GATQUATIC                      136.60

    7.  SCHWERTFEGER, VANESSA                       ETOBICOKE                      136.00

    8.  MOLELLA, NINA                               ETOBICOKE                      135.20

    9.  TAYLOR, TAMSEN                              NEPEAN OTT                     116.80

    10. MCDONALD, CASSY                             GATQUATIC                      105.00

    11. CHENG, ADELE                                NEPEAN OTT                     101.60

    12. LYNCH, OLIVIA                               NEPEAN OTT                     100.00

    13. COOPER, ADDISON                             NEPEAN OTT                      78.40

    14. GRUMMETT, JULIA                             NEPEAN OTT                      55.20

    15. MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH                        NEPEAN OTT                      49.60
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Mixed A1 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  MCGREGOR BEUG, NORA                         ONDC                           190.40

    2.  PYKA, CHARLIZE                              ONDC                           175.20

    3.  MCFARLAND, MADDISON                         ONDC                           164.80

    4.  TAYLOR, TAMSEN                              NEPEAN OTT                     156.00

    5.  LYNCH, OLIVIA                               NEPEAN OTT                     150.40

    6.  MCDONALD, CASSY                             GATQUATIC                      146.40
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Mens Open Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  FRENCH, CALLUM 25-49          Open          NEPEAN OTT                     197.85
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Mens Open 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  ASSELIN, JONATHAN 25-49       Open          CAMO                           262.30

    2.  HEBERT, SIMON 25-49           Open          CAMO                           238.45

    3.  FRENCH, CALLUM 25-49          Open          NEPEAN OTT                     209.60
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Mens Open 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  ASSELIN, JONATHAN 25-49       Open          CAMO                           227.55

    2.  FRENCH, CALLUM 25-49          Open          NEPEAN OTT                     226.80

    3.  HEBERT, SIMON 25-49           Open          CAMO                           220.35
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Girls E - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: TURNER, ELIANE                           Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  FETZNER, BETHANY              E - Group     ONDC                           136.70

    2.  MACK, KALLIE                  E - Group     WINDSOR                        134.90

    3.  CHORNIY, ANGELINA             E - Group     GATQUATIC                      131.30

    4.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               E - Group     WINDSOR                        123.90

    5.  DING, RYSHIA                  E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     120.20
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Girls E - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               E - Group     WINDSOR                        137.10

    2.  FETZNER, BETHANY              E - Group     ONDC                           131.90

    3.  CHORNIY, ANGELINA             E - Group     GATQUATIC                      131.80

    4.  SMITH, IVY                    E - Group     ONDC                           125.00

    5.  MACK, KALLIE                  E - Group     WINDSOR                        114.80

    6.  DING, RYSHIA                  E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     108.80
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Girls E - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  CHORNIY, ANGELINA             E - Group     GATQUATIC                      150.80

    2.  SMITH, IVY                    E - Group     ONDC                           147.10

    3.  MACK, KALLIE                  E - Group     WINDSOR                        143.00

    4.  FETZNER, BETHANY              E - Group     ONDC                           139.90

    5.  COSTIE, KINSLEY               E - Group     WINDSOR                        134.70

    6.  MACK, ELLA                    E - Group     WINDSOR                        134.50

    7.  DING, RYSHIA                  E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     129.80
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Girls D2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  COATES, CATHERINE             D2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      178.40

    2.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              D2 - Group    ONDC                           176.80

    3.  BONDY, VANESSA                D2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      173.60
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Girls D2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  BONDY, VANESSA                D2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      146.40

    2.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              D2 - Group    ONDC                           141.60

    3.  COATES, CATHERINE             D2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      139.20
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Girls D2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  BONDY, VANESSA                D2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      161.60

    2.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              D2 - Group    ONDC                           148.80

    3.  COATES, CATHERINE             D2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      140.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 23/02/2023 9:40:49 AM

Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving Club



Girls D1 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: TURNER, ELIANE                           Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  MOLELLA, NINA                 D1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      122.40

    2.  SCHWERTFEGER, VANESSA         D1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      121.60

    3.  LAING, PHILLIPA               D1 - Group    WINDSOR                        116.80

    4.  ZINCHENKO, MARIA              D1 - Group    GATQUATIC                      112.80

    5.  GRUMMETT, JULIA               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      85.60

    6.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      68.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 23/02/2023 9:40:40 AM

Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving Club



Girls D1 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  LAING, PHILLIPA               D1 - Group    WINDSOR                        152.80

    2.  SCHWERTFEGER, VANESSA         D1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      136.00

    3.  MOLELLA, NINA                 D1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      135.20

    4.  GRUMMETT, JULIA               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      55.20

    5.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      49.60
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Girls D1 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  SCHWERTFEGER, VANESSA         D1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      188.80

    2.  LAING, PHILLIPA               D1 - Group    WINDSOR                        180.00

    3.  MOLELLA, NINA                 D1 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      177.60

    4.  ZINCHENKO, MARIA              D1 - Group    GATQUATIC                      165.60

    5.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     121.60

    6.  GRUMMETT, JULIA               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     115.20
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Girls C2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  MARZETTI, ELLA GRACE          C2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      160.15
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Girls C2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  MARZETTI, ELLA GRACE          C2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      179.45
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Girls C2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  MARZETTI, ELLA GRACE          C2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      163.15
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Girls C1 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: TURNER, ELIANE                           Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  STIRLING, ROBBI               C1 - Group    ONDC                           131.20

    2.  CHENG, ADELE                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     104.00

    3.  COOPER, ADDISON               C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     102.40
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Girls C1 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  STIRLING, ROBBI               C1 - Group    ONDC                           148.00

    2.  CHENG, ADELE                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     101.60

    3.  COOPER, ADDISON               C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      78.40
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Girls C1 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  CHENG, ADELE                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     105.60

    2.  COOPER, ADDISON               C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      88.80
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Girls B2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  ARORA, NAYA                   B2 - Group    ONDC                           189.75
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Girls B2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  BARTON, ELIZABETH             B2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     185.25
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Girls B2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  ARORA, NAYA                   B2 - Group    ONDC                           222.65

    2.  BARTON, ELIZABETH             B2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     211.55
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Girls B1 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

PANEL B

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

    1.  BARTON, ELIZABETH             B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     186.40

    2.  MCGREGOR BEUG, NORA           B1 - Group    ONDC                           185.60

    3.  MCFARLAND, MADDISON           B1 - Group    ONDC                           180.00

    4.  PYKA, CHARLIZE                B1 - Group    ONDC                           179.20

    5.  TAYLOR, TAMSEN                B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     158.40
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Girls B1 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  PYKA, CHARLIZE                B1 - Group    ONDC                           147.20

    2.  MCGREGOR BEUG, NORA           B1 - Group    ONDC                           145.60

    3.  MCFARLAND, MADDISON           B1 - Group    ONDC                           143.20

    4.  TAYLOR, TAMSEN                B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     116.80

    5.  LYNCH, OLIVIA                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     100.00
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Girls B1 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  MCGREGOR BEUG, NORA           B1 - Group    ONDC                           190.40

    2.  PYKA, CHARLIZE                B1 - Group    ONDC                           175.20

    3.  MCFARLAND, MADDISON           B1 - Group    ONDC                           164.80

    4.  TAYLOR, TAMSEN                B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     156.00

    5.  LYNCH, OLIVIA                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     150.40
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Girls A2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  ELAKKAD, MALAK                A2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      198.35

    2.  DANSEREAU, SOFIA              A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     196.65

    3.  DENNISON, ZOE                 A2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      175.35

    4.  SHARPE, LYNDSIE               A2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      151.55

    5.  MCDONALD, CASSY               A2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      124.05
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Girls A2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  DANSEREAU, SOFIA              A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     221.00

    2.  ELAKKAD, MALAK                A2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      217.70

    3.  SHARPE, LYNDSIE               A2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      163.05
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Girls A2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  DANSEREAU, SOFIA              A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     254.70

    2.  POVZNER, SOPHIA               A2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        250.45

    3.  DENNISON, ZOE                 A2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      194.55

    4.  SHARPE, LYNDSIE               A2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      179.75
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Girls A1 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  DENNISON, ZOE                 A1 - Group    GATQUATIC                      136.60

    2.  MCDONALD, CASSY               A1 - Group    GATQUATIC                      105.00
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Girls A1 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  MCDONALD, CASSY               A1 - Group    GATQUATIC                      146.40
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Boys E - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: TURNER, ELIANE                           Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  PEARSALL, JACK                E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     112.10

    2.  ATKINSON, NATHAN              E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     110.50
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Boys E - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  PEARSALL, JACK                E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     106.00

    2.  ATKINSON, NATHAN              E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      96.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 23/02/2023 9:40:54 AM

Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving Club



Boys E - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  ATKINSON, NATHAN              E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     135.20

    2.  PEARSALL, JACK                E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     125.00
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Boys D2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               D2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     160.80

    2.  TATARYN, ANTHONY              D2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      130.40
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Boys D2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  POVZNER, LEONARD              D2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        149.60

    2.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               D2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     141.60
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Boys D2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  POVZNER, LEONARD              D2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        153.60

    2.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               D2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     143.20

    3.  TATARYN, ANTHONY              D2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      128.00
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Boys D1 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: TURNER, ELIANE                           Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  CAMPBELL, OWEN                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     105.60
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Boys D1 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: TURNER, ELIANE                 

    1.  TATARYN, ANTHONY              D1 - Group    GATQUATIC                      133.60

    2.  CAMPBELL, OWEN                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     110.40
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Boys C2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             C2 - Group    KWDC                           205.70

    2.  CARON, OLIVIER                C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     188.10

    3.  KAVANAGH, OSKAR               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     166.60

    4.  PEARSON, DUKE                 C2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      149.70
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Boys C2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 1: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 2: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  KAVANAGH, OSKAR               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     220.25

    2.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             C2 - Group    KWDC                           209.20

    3.  CARON, OLIVIER                C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     203.95

    4.  PEARSON, DUKE                 C2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      162.05
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Boys C2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

    1.  KAVANAGH, OSKAR               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     191.00

    2.  CARON, OLIVIER                C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     178.80

    3.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             C2 - Group    KWDC                           177.05

    4.  PEARSON, DUKE                 C2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      148.80
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Boys B2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          B2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      148.50
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Boys B2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          B2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      169.90
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Boys B2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL          B2 - Group    ETOBICOKE                      203.30
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Boys A2 - Group Platform Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

PANEL A

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LEE, THAI                

Judge 3: GRANT, KRISTEN                 

PANEL B

Referee:                          

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 3: JACOB, CARL                    

    1.  PFEFFER, CARTER               A2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      218.55
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Boys A2 - Group 3 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JACOB, CARL              

Judge 1: JACOB, CARL                              Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  SEREY CORMIER, RAFAEL         A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     257.05

    2.  PFEFFER, CARTER               A2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      245.55

    3.  LEPINSKY, OWEN                A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     228.75

    4.  BURNETT, CONOR                A2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        224.30
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Boys A2 - Group 1 M Finals

2023 Nepean Ottawa Aspire Invitational

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Nepean

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: TURNER, ELIANE           

Judge 3: LEE, THAI                      

    1.  SEREY CORMIER, RAFAEL         A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     280.05

    2.  LEPINSKY, OWEN                A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     271.25

    3.  BURNETT, CONOR                A2 - Group    OPTIMAL                        271.20

    4.  PFEFFER, CARTER               A2 - Group    GATQUATIC                      269.55
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